
Business Name: _____________________________________________________________________

Business Description:__________________________________________________________________ 

Business Address: ______________________________________________ Zip Code: ____________ 

E-Mail ______________________________________   Website: ____________________________ 

Contact Name: _________________________________________  Phone #: ___________________ 

Contact Name: _________________________________________  Phone #: ___________________ 

Contract Start Date: ____________________________ End Date: ____________________________

	

Credit Card Information:
q Visa    q Mastercard     q AmEx     q Discover

Cardholder Name_______________________________________

Billing Address__________________________________________

City_ _________________ State_______ Zip__________________

CC#__________________________________________________

Exp. Date:______________  Security Code___________________

 

Service Agreement:

Every 
120 Minutes 

Every 
90 Minutes

Every 
60 Minutes LVAC TV Rates

Total Monthly Rate:______________

 

$8,740
$1,960
$1,960
$1,960
$1,960
$1,960
$880
$800

$6,555
$1,470
$1,470
$1,470
$1,470
$1,470
$660
$600

$5,244
$1,180
$1,180
$1,180
$1,180
$1,180
$490
$370

Advertiser / Client Signature Member Perks Rep.

 

LVAC  North  (North  Decatur  & 215)
LVAC  South  West  (Flamingo & 215)
LVAC  North  West  (Rainbow & Lake Mead)
LVAC  Green Valley (Eastern & 215)
LVAC West (Sahara & Decatur)
LVAC  Central (Sahara & Maryland Pkwy)

LVAC  All Seven Clubs
LVAC Henderson (Galleria & 95)


	Address: 
	Zip Code: 
	Website: 
	Phone: 
	Phone_2: 
	Cardholder Name: 
	Billing Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	CC: 
	Exp Date: 
	Security Code: 
	Total Monthly Rate: 
	Advertiser  Client: 
	Member Network Rep: 
	E-Mail: 
	Contact 1: 
	Contact 2: 
	End Date: 
	Start Date: 
	Visa: Off
	Master Card: Off
	AmEx: Off
	Discover: Off
	all 120: Off
	south120: Off
	north120: Off
	greenvalley120: Off
	central120: Off
	all90: Off
	north90: Off
	northwest90: Off
	northwest120: Off
	south90: Off
	greenvalley90: Off
	central90: Off
	all60: Off
	north60: Off
	southwest60: Off
	northwest60: Off
	greenvalley60: Off
	central60: Off
	west120: Off
	west90: Off
	west60: Off
	Business Description: 
	Business Name: 
	hen120: Off
	hen90: Off
	hen60: Off


