



Service Agreement:

Business Name: _____

Business Description: _____

Business Address: _____ Zip Code: _____

E-Mail _____ Website: _____

Contact Name: _____ Phone #: _____

Contact Name: _____ Phone #: _____

Contract Start Date: _____ End Date: _____

LVAC TV Rates

Every 120 Minutes Every 90 Minutes Every 60 Minutes

LVAC All Seven Clubs	\$5,244	\$6,555	\$8,740
LVAC Henderson (Galleria & 95)	\$1,180	\$1,470	\$1,960
LVAC North (North Decatur & 215)	\$1,180	\$1,470	\$1,960
LVAC South West (Flamingo & 215)	\$1,180	\$1,470	\$1,960
LVAC North West (Rainbow & Lake Mead)	\$1,180	\$1,470	\$1,960
LVAC Green Valley (Eastern & 215)	\$1,180	\$1,470	\$1,960
LVAC West (Sahara & Decatur)	\$490	\$660	\$880
LVAC Central (Sahara & Maryland Pkwy)	\$370	\$600	\$800

Credit Card Information:

Visa Mastercard AmEx Discover

Cardholder Name: _____

Billing Address: _____

City: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____

CC# _____

Exp. Date: _____ Security Code: _____

Total Monthly Rate: _____

Advertiser / Client Signature

Member Perks Rep.